
                                                                                   Page 1 of 1 

Appendix A 

 

Date of Issue : 5 December 2014 

 

 

Tender Notification 
 
 
 
 

 Tender 

Reference 

 

Subject 

 

 

Quantity 

Procuring 

Entity 

Closing Date & Time 

(Hong Kong Time) 

 

 A8700992014 Supply of sodium bisulphite solution to 

the Drainage Services Department on a 

24-month contract. 

 

10 000 

metric 

tonnes 

Government 

Logistics 

Department 

 

23.1.2015 

(12:00 noon) 

 

Late tenders will not be accepted. 

 

This tender is covered by the World Trade Organization Agreement on Government Procurement   

(WTO GPA) and will not involve electronic auction.  This notice also serves as a summary notice 

required under WTO GPA. 

 

Open tendering is adopted.  All interested contractors/suppliers/service providers are invited to tender. 

 

The tender documents are available on compact discs (CD-ROMs) or may be downloaded from the 

e-Tender Box (ETB) system. 

 

Information about e-tendering is available on the ETB website: http://www.gldetb.gov.hk. 

 



    A8700992014

İhalelerle ilgili ayrıntılı bilgilere http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

adresinden ulaşılabilir.

İHALE NOTU

TARİH 5 ARALIK 2014

İhale Kodu Konusu

Kapanış Tarihi ve Saati

Hong Kong Saati

Drenaj Departmanı için sodyum bisülfat solusyonu alımı. 23.01.2015 (12:00)

.


